
CLEP EXAM SCHEDULE 

WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 
“Providing The Tools For College Success” 

 

EXAM DATE REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

Monday, January 9, 2023 Friday, January 6, 2023 

Monday, January 23, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023 

Monday, February 13, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023 

Monday, February 27, 2023 Friday, February 24, 2023 

Monday, March 27, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023 Thursday, April 6, 2023 

Monday, April 24, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023 

Monday, May 8, 2023 Friday, May 5, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023 

Monday, June 12, 2023 Friday, June 9, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 Friday, July 7, 2023 

Monday, July 24, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023 


